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Cup lopullinen Results
SRA KalakukkoCup 2019

(Cup - valmistunut)

Osakilpailut ovat:

1. KKC 1/2019 Iisalmi

2. KKC 2/2019 Raasio

3. KKC 3/2019 Rautalampi
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Open results
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA

1 Veli Rantanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4016

2 jani granqvist 100.0000 Open - U FIN 6439

3 Jorma Rissanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4584

4 Jukka Kauppila 98.9400 Open - U FIN 6855

5 Aki Turunen 92.9300 Open - U FIN 4876

6 Mikko Saloniemi 83.8600 Open - U FIN 5710

7 Timo Rantonen 83.3200 Open S U FIN 4017

8 Jussi Toivanen 82.5200 Open - U FIN 7081

9 Miika Sotikov 82.0600 Open MI U FIN 4294

10 Antti Seppänen 81.4900 Open S U FIN 2234

11 Mika Leinonen 78.7800 Open - U FIN 6676

12 Antti-Matti Tikkanen 78.1900 Open - U FIN 8171

13 Antti Helkala 78.1400 Open - U FIN 7441

14 Jesse Kallio 76.5400 Open MI U FIN 6399

15 Sami Halonen 76.3200 Open - U FIN 6962

16 Jarkko Tuovinen 70.7000 Open - U FIN 6444

17 Tero Hemming 69.7600 Open - U FIN 4982

18 Jesse Nissinen 69.4900 Open MI U FIN 6453

19 Sauli Kosonen 66.7500 Open S U FIN 4879

20 Joonas Aholainen 65.5200 Open - U FIN 4324

21 Marko Mononen 64.2900 Open - U FIN 9176

22 Jean Manninen 63.0700 Open - U FIN 7563

23 Harri Pippola 61.8200 Open S U FIN 5714

24 Ville Karhunen 53.6500 Open - U FIN 6662

25 Hannu Kallio 51.1500 Open - U FIN 8176

26 Antti Lipponen 48.5700 Open MI U FIN 5915

27 Ville Ilomäki 48.1400 Open - U FIN 6446

28 Juha Lunttila 46.9000 Open S U FIN 7254

29 Marko Oikarinen 45.3400 Open - U FIN 6956

30 Mika Kolehmainen 45.1500 Open - U FIN 6661

31 Mikko Isotalo 45.0600 Open - U FIN 4085

32 Pekka Oikari 45.0200 Open - U FIN 5972

33 Jari Raatikainen 43.7700 Open - U FIN 8756

34 Johannes Heinonen 42.5200 Open - U FIN 7263

35 Mikko Maaninen 40.5500 Open MI U FIN 9174

36 Olli Vaurio 37.4900 Open S U FIN 6209

37 Jaakko Purmonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8752
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Standard results
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA

1 Janne Hyvärinen 79.8600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

2 Teppo Rinne 79.3300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4018

3 Pasi Huuskonen 71.4500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4081

4 Simo Pitkänen 67.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6976

5 Tommi Ruutiainen 65.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

6 Jukka Salovainio 64.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7194

7 Ville-Veikko Eskelinen 61.1100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8586

8 Timo Ikonen 60.2600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7810

9 Sami Rytkönen 58.4100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8137

10 Hannu Koivikko 58.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8587

11 Mikko Heiskanen 56.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7633

12 Timi Immonen 49.6500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7644

13 Jari Pihlainen 44.4500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 5778

14 Ville Tuovinen 43.5300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7877

15 Markus Lampinen 36.8700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7638

16 Matias Koski 29.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8875



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2020-01-01 18:36

twitter:@shootnscoreit  - - - - - https://www.facebook.com/shootnscoreit/

Combined results
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA

1 Veli Rantanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4016

2 jani granqvist 100.0000 Open - U FIN 6439

3 Jorma Rissanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4584

4 Jukka Kauppila 98.9400 Open - U FIN 6855

5 Aki Turunen 92.9300 Open - U FIN 4876

6 Mikko Saloniemi 83.8600 Open - U FIN 5710

7 Timo Rantonen 83.3200 Open S U FIN 4017

8 Jussi Toivanen 82.5200 Open - U FIN 7081

9 Miika Sotikov 82.0600 Open MI U FIN 4294

10 Antti Seppänen 81.4900 Open S U FIN 2234

11 Janne Hyvärinen 79.8600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

12 Teppo Rinne 79.3300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4018

13 Mika Leinonen 78.7800 Open - U FIN 6676

14 Antti-Matti Tikkanen 78.1900 Open - U FIN 8171

15 Antti Helkala 78.1400 Open - U FIN 7441

16 Jesse Kallio 76.5400 Open MI U FIN 6399

17 Sami Halonen 76.3200 Open - U FIN 6962

18 Pasi Huuskonen 71.4500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4081

19 Jarkko Tuovinen 70.7000 Open - U FIN 6444

20 Tero Hemming 69.7600 Open - U FIN 4982

21 Jesse Nissinen 69.4900 Open MI U FIN 6453

22 Simo Pitkänen 67.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6976

23 Sauli Kosonen 66.7500 Open S U FIN 4879

24 Joonas Aholainen 65.5200 Open - U FIN 4324

25 Tommi Ruutiainen 65.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

26 Jukka Salovainio 64.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7194

27 Marko Mononen 64.2900 Open - U FIN 9176

28 Jean Manninen 63.0700 Open - U FIN 7563

29 Harri Pippola 61.8200 Open S U FIN 5714

30 Ville-Veikko Eskelinen 61.1100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8586

31 Timo Ikonen 60.2600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7810

32 Sami Rytkönen 58.4100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8137

33 Hannu Koivikko 58.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8587
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA

34 Mikko Heiskanen 56.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7633

35 Ville Karhunen 53.6500 Open - U FIN 6662

36 Hannu Kallio 51.1500 Open - U FIN 8176

37 Timi Immonen 49.6500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7644

38 Antti Lipponen 48.5700 Open MI U FIN 5915

39 Ville Ilomäki 48.1400 Open - U FIN 6446

40 Juha Lunttila 46.9000 Open S U FIN 7254

41 Marko Oikarinen 45.3400 Open - U FIN 6956

42 Mika Kolehmainen 45.1500 Open - U FIN 6661

43 Mikko Isotalo 45.0600 Open - U FIN 4085

44 Pekka Oikari 45.0200 Open - U FIN 5972

45 Jari Pihlainen 44.4500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 5778

46 Jari Raatikainen 43.7700 Open - U FIN 8756

47 Ville Tuovinen 43.5300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7877

48 Johannes Heinonen 42.5200 Open - U FIN 7263

49 Mikko Maaninen 40.5500 Open MI U FIN 9174

50 Olli Vaurio 37.4900 Open S U FIN 6209

51 Markus Lampinen 36.8700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7638

52 Matias Koski 29.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8875

53 Jaakko Purmonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8752


